                             捷祥电子(吴江)有限公司
                                    JSE 322525 Series （1210）
              Discharge Tube Chip Series                                    RoHS
JieShyang Electronics (wujiang) co., Ltd    TEL:0512-63429871    FAX: 0512-63429873   1 / 4
J IE SHYANG
规格承认书
APPROVAL SHEET
客户名称
CUSTOMERS：
日  期
DATE：
产品名称
PRODUCT：
贴片陶瓷气体放电管
物料代号
PART NO：
Customer:  版本
REV： 2019.A
JieShyang:
客户承认签印
CUSTOMER APPROVED BY
核  准
APPROVE
审  核
REVIEWED
承  办
RESPONSIBLE
APPROVED NO： ECN：
MODEL：
CUSTOMER P/N：
JIESHYANG ELECTRONICS (WUJIANG) CO.,LTD
                             捷祥电子(吴江)有限公司
                                    JSE 322525 Series （1210）
              Discharge Tube Chip Series                                    RoHS
JieShyang Electronics (wujiang) co., Ltd    TEL:0512-63429871    FAX: 0512-63429873   2 / 4
J IE SHYANG
ELECTRODE
CERAMIC TUBESOLDER
CARBON WIREE POWDER
GAS
◎ Chip Series
--- Surge current capacity 1000 A 8/20us
                   6000V 10/700us
--- Surface Mounted Gas Arrester
--- Micro-Gap Design
◎ How to Order
JSE   201    N   322525           Dim
                       Tolerance of DC Spark-Over Voltage ±30%
                     DC Breakdown Voltage
                  Mark
◎ Structure
                             捷祥电子(吴江)有限公司
                                    JSE 322525 Series （1210）
              Discharge Tube Chip Series                                    RoHS
JieShyang Electronics (wujiang) co., Ltd    TEL:0512-63429871    FAX: 0512-63429873   3 / 4
J IE SHYANG
◎ Dimensions
                             捷祥电子(吴江)有限公司
                                    JSE 322525 Series （1210）
              Discharge Tube Chip Series                                    RoHS
JieShyang Electronics (wujiang) co., Ltd    TEL:0512-63429871    FAX: 0512-63429873   4 / 4
J IE SHYANG
◎Electrical Specification
Model
DC
Breakdown
Voltage
100v/s
Impulse
Discharge
Current
Impulse
Withstanding
Voltage
Capacity
Impulse
Spark-over
Voltage
1kv/us
Insulation
Resistance
Capacitance
(1MHz 1V)
JSE091N-322525 90V±30%
8/20 us
1000A
10/700 us 6kV
Positive/Negative
5 Times
< = 650v
1GΩ Min
(DC 100V)
0.5PF
JSE121N-322525 120V±30% <=750V
JSE151N-322525 150V±30% <=750V
JSE201N-322525 200V±30% < = 850v
JSE231N-322525 230V±30% < = 950v
JSE301N-322525 300V±30% < = 950v
JSE351N-322525 350V±30% < = 950v
JSE401N-322525 400V±30% < = 1050v
1GΩ Min
(DC 250V) JSE421N-322525 420V±30% < = 1050v
JSE501N-322525 500V±30% < = 1100v
◎ Soldering Parmeters